Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No.   PM	Surveyor:	renneth	CC 7/AXA1702  ASSIGNM	ENT	Date / Time :	14
Insured Vehicle No.   S G D.   4 8 7 8 4	Jan vejen				Registered in Merimen:	MINA
Name of Insured   PMT   151   V   Policy No.   Prolety No.   PMT   151   V   Policy No.   PMT   151   V   PMT   151   V   PMT   152   V   PMT	Pre-assign / CCU	FTE			\$ 10	, ,
Part		5929	878Y	Claim No.	1046277	P
Marker of Insured Tokes   Marker of No.   Marker of Accidents   Marker of	Insured Vehicle No	. 1	192	100041		
Excess Set II SS In driver the owner?  IND. DEVEN Name? Age:  DOA: UNITED NO. Nature of Accident:  IND. Driver Name / Age:  IND. Driver Name / Age:  Driver Tel No.:  (VIL (E) / NO.)  Nature of Accident:  IND. Driver Name / Age:  Driver Tel No.:  (VIL (E) / NO.)  Nature of Accident:  (VIL (E) / NO.)  Nature of Accident:  UNITED NO. TP GIA REPORT (ED) NO. TP GIA REPO	Name of Insured	: PRI FIST YI		Policy No.		
TAGE DITOR TIME  INSRS: WSP. THE	Insured Tel No.	1	HP: 7819,1876	Make / Model		
Is driver the owner?  INOD. Driver Name / Age:  INOD. Driver Name / Age:  Driver Tel No.:  (V/L-FB / NO)  Insured Liability:  (V/L-FB / NO)  INSRS:  (VSP:  VSP:	Excess Sec II :SS	23	D.O.A: 08 1X 14	Place of Acciden	It: MEMENT	RD
Driver Tal No. :  (VIL TB / NO)  Insured Lability: 9 Final? Yes / No  Insured Lability: 10 Final? Yes / No  Ins	Air					
Driver Tel No.:  (VILES / NO)  Insured Liability:  Insured Liabili			i,	OI GIA REPOR	T: YES)/ NO : TP GIA REPO	ORT: YES NO
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  STAGE  Non-Reporting in: Chall: Non-Report in in: Chall: Non-Report in: Chall: Non-Report in in: Chall: Non-Report in: Chall: Non-Report in in: Chall: Non-Report in: Ch		100	(V/L:(YES / NO.)			
INSRS WSP. TG: Liability: RNKS:  Date/ Time  WSP. TG: Liability: Liability: RNKS:  Non-Reporting for (std) Non-Report for (std) Non-Report for (std) Non-Report for (std) Non-Rep				THE COUNTY OF TH	(2) 100 3000000000	
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date Time  STAGE  Date Time  STAGE  Date Time  STAGE  Date Time  STAGE  Son Reporting Int (1st)  Non Reporting Int (1s	148 +	441-				
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  RM	INSPS	INSRS:		INSRS:	INS	RS:
RMKS:  RM		WSP:			41 /7	
RAMS:  RAMS: RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS: RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS:  RAMS: RAMS	V. C. L. 1975	The state of the s	H-H	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Pr Pr	
Date/Time	-W	70 L L LW - W	1/4 - 4/1	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	1/4 -1/1	
STAGE  DATE / PIC  Non-Reporting its (35):  Non-Reporting its (36):  No	1071102	KNIKS:		2000000	01007	(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
Second   S	Date/Time	7140 22 Ti	Mary analys	-10	STACE	DATE / PIC
PANTE LANGE DATE OF CAPTURES TO VICTO CAPTURE SOURCE.    PARTICLE   PROCEED   PARTICLE   PROCEED   PARTICLE	HOLD			1	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	
Enter USP TO VIALE.  Sender USP TO PERMISSI FOR VICINO (SAME IN V : ASSIST 2001) IN ORIFICATION (If non-pickup): Call OT: RESULTSI FOR VICINO (SAME IN V : ASSIST 2001) IN ORIFICATION (If non-pickup): Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification In (if non-pickup): Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification In (if non-pickup): Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification In (if non-pickup): Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification In (if non-pickup):		" pls come buck	on lixbility by exteler	ment.	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
Call OI:   A-NEC   1/2	phintr	act to video	100000			
Enall USP To REQUEST FOR VIOLO (2006 IN V: ASSISSED ARE call lit to Oil  BIGNIT C 3-05pm, COURS ON CONSUMED ACLOSED ON CHANGE INTO MY MORE ABOT MY NOTIFICATION TO SUME AND MY ACCURATE ABOT ARE call lit to Oil  NO ISSUE,  RECEIVED 2 B FEB 2018 ARE call lit to Oil  NO ISSUE,  RECEIVED 2 B FEB 2018 ARE call lit to Oil  AUTHORIST TO ACCURATE ABOT ACCURAT						12h2h7
Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  19 (a) in c 3,05pm to 1,05pm to 1,		Small MMD To Real	WAST FOR VIDEO (SAME IN	(not: sake): V		
Release Youther:    P.		dinie voi 10 from	TO TOWN		Documentation Check List: 1	Handler Typist
TO AND DATE/Time: 25-1-96 Confirm with Joseph E Email Call It NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  ALIZATION DATE/Time: 25-1-96 Confirm with Joseph E Email Call It NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:  ALIZATION DATE/Time: 25-1-96 (3 days) x 275-25 (5 x days)  of Rental (LOR): \$5 50-0 (3 days) x 275-25 (6 g. Tow/ Independent)  of Rental (LOR): \$5 50-0 (3 days) x 275-25 (6 g. Tow/ Independent)  of Rental (LOR): \$5 50-0 (3 days) x 275-25 (6 g. Tow/ Independent)  Final Repair Bill: Alternation: Car Rental Invoice: LTA / GIA:  Medical Bill: Medical Bill: Medical Bill: LOD  Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Confirm with Joseph Email Call Invoice: Confirm by: Venneth State Confirm with Joseph Email Call Invoice: Confirm by: Venneth Call Invoice: Call	18/12/17 e 2.05pm	CHUED OI COMPILED	ACCUDENT. OF CHANGED LA	HE AND HIT	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
Release Voucher:			AGREED TO SETTLE AND	AMPRE APOT		
Final Repair Bill:   Car Rental Invoice:   Towing Invoice:   Towing Invoice:   LTA / GIA :   LTA / GIA / GIA :   LTA / GIA / GIA :   LTA / GIA		NO SUS.				
Car Rental Invoice:	-	MATERIAL SHARE STORES	and the same Assessment			
Towing Invoice	*	POEWARD TY VIDEO	TO MON VIA NCCELLION.			
RECEIVED 2   SED 2018   Medical Bill:	v Nia	Cur Dies - Tubisi	TO DOEDARS PROVIN			
PIR:   Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD   Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:   Oth	40-110	FIRE HISS TO THE	to Institute reports		LTA / GIA :	
Mandate/Reject Instruction:   LOD   Payment Breakdown Form:   Post-Repair Photos:   Others:		DI	ECEIVED 2 8 CCD	2010	Medical Bill:	
LOD    LOD		IX.	TOTIVED TO LED	2010		
ALIZATION Date/Time: \( \frac{1}{2} \) \(	CHARLES 24 A	AY 2018			and the same of th	
ALIZATION  Date/Time: \$5 160  Confirm with: \$65000000000000000000000000000000000000	FIVEDE					
ALIZATION   Date/Time: \( \frac{25}{1} \)		D	Comp Day That			
ALIZATION   Date/Time: \  \( \) \  \  \  \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 1 (1/V)	Sent By: VIOC			
SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   SS   S	ALIZATION	Date/Time: ASI/185	Confirm with: OPENING			
AL SETTLEMENT   Date/Time: 33-5-18   Confirm with Josephile   Email	The second secon	The state of the s	The second secon		Email	Call
Liability:   %   100   (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.   15   If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia :			Confirm with Jremine		Email Call	
Sof Rental (LOR):   SS   305.15   ( 3   days)   x   x   x   x   x   x   x   x   x	AL SETTLEMENT				If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Sof Use (LOU):   SS   - (S   x   days)		to tan transfer t	Ar Che	MGED LANE.		
Conf   LOU only	al Liability:	S\$1,665.00				na com
P. only	al Liability: mir Cost: 0)48 s of Rental (LOR):	SS 1.665.00 SS 225.75 ( 3	days) x ⇒T5-75			Al con and
A/LTA Search	a) Liability: mir Cost: 0)48 s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU):	S\$1.665.00 S\$ 335.75 ( 3 S\$ ~ (\$ x	days) x +15-35			
Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle	al Liability: mir Cost: 0)45 s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU):	S\$1.665.00 S\$ 335.75 ( 3 S\$ (\$ x S\$ 150.00 (\$50 x	days) x \$15.75 days) 3 days)		W/S	
SS (e.g. 16W Independent)  SS (Strike if N.A.)	al Liability: pair Cost: 0)45 s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): c of Income (LOI): c only LOU only	S\$1.663.00 S\$ 325.75 ( 3 S\$ - (\$ x S\$ 150.00 (\$50 x	days) x \$15.75 days) 3 days)			
SS   ABO   SERVICES   PIE 170	al Liability: pair Cost: 0)45 s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): c of Income (LOI): c only LOU only	S\$1.665.00  S\$ 325.75 ( 3  S\$ - (\$ x  S\$ 150.00 (\$50 x  LOR+LOU LO  S\$5.25  S\$	days) x =>15.35 days) 3 days) OR + LOI [Tick only one]		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IS NOT THE OWNER.	ect/Private Settle
AL PAYMENT Date/Time: \$2-5-18 Confirm with: \$6000000000000000000000000000000000000	al Liability: pair Cost: O)45 of Rental (LOR): st of Use (LOU): st of Income (LOI): P. only LOU only A/LTA Search streat:	S\$1.665.00  S\$ 325.75 ( 3  S\$ (50.00 (S50 x  LOR+LOU LO  S\$5.35  S\$ -	days) x =>15.35 days) 3 days) OR + LOI [Tick only one]	)	2) Report Format:	
SS   QR6-10   Name 1:   TRENS-076   ALGO STEWICES, PTE LTD     Over 2: (Strike if N.A.)   SS   Name 2:     Voce 3: (Strike if N.A.)   SS   Name 3:	al Liability: pair Cost: O)45 of Rental (LOR): st of Use (LOU): st of Income (LOI): conf Income (LOI): conf Income (LOI): conf Income (LOI): divariation of the conference of	S\$1.665.00  S\$ 325.75 ( 3  S\$ 25.75 (S x  S\$ 150.00 (S50 x  LOR+LOU LO  S\$5.35  S\$ -  S\$ -	days) x = 15.35 days) 3 days) OR + LOI [Tick only one] (e.g. Tow/ Independent	)	2) Report Format:	
Note 2: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 2: vce 3: (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:	al Liability: pair Cost: O)45 s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): c of Income (LOI): R only LOU only //LTA Search c'cal: dursement: c/l Cost	S\$1,665.00  S\$ 305.75 ( 3  S\$ (S x  S\$ 150.00 (S50 x  LOR+LOU LC  S\$5,35  S\$ -  S\$ -  S\$ -  S\$ -  S\$ -  S\$ -	days) x = 15.35 days) 3 days) OR + LOI [Tick only one]  (e.g. Tow/ Independent Global Sum S\$:	)	2) Report Format: \$\forall P\$ 3) Survey fee: \$\forall 58.	
vce 3; (Strike if N.A.) S\$ Name 3:	al Liability: pair Cost: Olds of Rental (LOR): sof Use (LOU): cof Income (LOI): Conly LOU only A/LTA Search col: dursement: dical:	S\$1.665.00  S\$ 325.75 ( 3  S\$ - (\$ x  S\$ 150.00 (\$50 x  LOR+LOU LO  \$\$5.35  S\$ - (\$ 50 x  LOR+LOU  LOR+LOU  LOR+LOU  LOR+LOU  LOR+LOU  LOR+LOU  S\$ - (\$ 50 x  LOR+LOU  L	days) x \$15.35 days) 3 days) OR + LOI Tick only one  (e.g. Tow/ Independent  Global Sum S\$:		2) Report Format: 19 3) Survey fee: 458.	
S. Courte of Cou	al Liability:  onir Cost:  of of Rental (LOR):  so of Use (LOU):  of Income (LOI):  R only LOU only  //LTA Search  of cal:  starsement:  of Cost  tal:  //AL PAYMENT  yee 1:	S\$1.665.00  S\$ 325.75 ( 3  S\$ - (\$ x  S\$ 150.00 (\$50 x  LOR + LOU LO  S\$5.35  S\$ - (\$ x  LOR + LOU LO  S\$5.35  S\$ - (\$ x  Dute/Time: \$2.5.18	days) x \$15.35 days) 3 days) OR + LOI Tick only one]  (e.g. Tow/ Independent  Global Sum S\$:  Confirm with: Confir		2) Report Format: 19 3) Survey fee: 458.	
	al Liability: pair Cost: Olds of Rental (LOR): stof Use (LOU): stof Income (LOI): P. only	S\$1.665.00  S\$ 325.75 ( 3  S\$ 25.75 ( 5 x  S\$ 150.10 ( 1550 x  LOR + LOU	days) x = 15.35 days) 3 days) OR + LOI		2) Report Format:  3) Survey fee:  55  Email Call	
	al Liability: pair Cost: O)45 s of Rental (LOR): s of Use (LOU): c of Income (LOI): R only LOU only c/LTA Search d'cal: dursement: col: AL PAYMENT col: col: col: col: col: col: col: col:	S\$1.665.00  S\$ \( \text{D5.175} \) (\( \text{S} \)  \[ \text{LOR} + \text{LOU} \] \]  LOR + \( \text{LOU} \) \]  LOR + \( \text{LOU} \) \]  S\$ \( \text{D5.55} \)  S\$ \( \text{S} \)  S\$ \( \text{S} \)  S\$ \( \text{D3.175} \)  S\$ \(	days) x = 15.35 days) 3 days) OR + LOI		2) Report Format:  3) Survey fee:  55  Email Call	



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation	Internationale Des Experts En Autom			
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC3/AXA17023	3607/Keb3		
SH AXA	ENTON WAY #24- TOWERSINGAPO	01 RE 068811	Date: 12-12-2017 Code: AXA2			
1.	Da A	Policy Part	ticulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M		
	Insured Veh.	SGQ 9828Y	Veh. Inspected	SHB 7759T		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From		Assign Date	12/12/2017		
2.		Vehic	ele Particulars & Condition			
-	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
	Chassis No.		Colour	Colour		
	Odometer	2	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification	Modification		
	General					
3.			Conditions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre			mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.			Description of Damages			
5.			General Information	THE PARTY OF		
٥.	Accident Date	08/12/2017	Inspection Date	11/12/2017		
	Survey held at	TRANS-CAB AUTO S	ERVICES PTE LTD			
		NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST SINGAPORE 569111	T 63			
5a.			Remarks	Tox Trans		

#### AAD1712-076

#### . TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NQ.2 ANG MO KIO ST63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO. 6287 6666 FAX NO. 6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO. 201019626G

SHB7759T - AXA

Not Nothenhel 1 1Smy & 15001

Vehicle No.:
Chassis No.:
Vehicle Make:
Vehicle Model:
Date of Accident:
Third Party Insurer:

SHB7759T - Ting Waw KL1LA69RJBB104385 CHEVROLET CHEVROLET EPICA 2.0 08.12.2017 AXA

		PART		LIST
1	1	Rear Door RH	\$	√ 1,133.00  √
2	1	Rear Door Guide RH Chrome Moulding	\$	∫_ 60.00 ×
3	1	Rear Door Outer Handle RH	\$	5 125.00 X
4	1	Rear Door Weatherstrip RH	\$	<sup>1</sup> '≺ 138.79 X
5	1	Rear Fender RH	\$	1,145.00 ×
6	1	Rear Fender Inner Cowling RH	\$	5 298.00 ⊀
7	1	Rear Tail Lamp RH	\$	479.30 X
8	1	Rear Bumper	\$	Bu 1,202.00 -
9	1	Rear Bumper Beam	\$	√ 239.94 ×
10	1	Rear Bumper Centre Absorber	\$	54 260.00 X
11	1	Rear Bumper Side Retainer RH	\$	P1 68.76
12	1	Rear Bumper Reflectors RH	5	J' 119.74 ⊀
13	1	Rear Bumper Tow Hook Cover	\$	1 93.00 X
		TO	TAL \$	5,362.53
			10% \$	536.25
			\$	4,826.28

#### Specical Nett

1	1 Set	Front Fender Liner Clip RH	\$	20.00 X
2	1	Door Sticker "Trans-cab" RH	\$	2 80.00 ×
3	1	Door Sticker "6555-3333" RH	\$	NA 80.00 X
4	1set	Side Rocker Panel Garnish Clip RH	\$	~ 60.00 X
5	1	Rear Tyre RH	\$	Jic ma 360.00 X
6	1	Rear Wheel Rim RH	\$	f ≤ 254.00 ×
7	2	Rear Windscreen Sealant	5	~~ 80.00 X
8	1	Rear Windscreen Inner Sponge Seal	\$	₹ 100.00 ×
9	1Set	Rear Bumper Parking Sensor	\$	Sh 300.00 X
10	1Set	Rear Bumper Fastener Clip	\$	MG 30.00 -

## TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

NO.2 ANG MO KIO ST63 SINGAPORE 569111 TEL NO. 6287 6666 FAX NO. 6257 1330 CO/GST REG NO. 201019626G

SHB7759T - AXA

1 1Set	Rear Fender inner cowling clip RH	\$	Nn 30.00 X
	TOTAL	\$	1,404.00
	TOTAL PARTS	\$	6,230.28
	Panel Beating, Knocking And Straightening The Necessary Portion, Remove And Renewal Of		
	Parts, Adjust And Realign The Same	\$	2,700.00 30
	To Rust-Proofing Of The Affected Areas.	\$	M2 220.00 X
	Putty and Spray Painting Of The Affected Portion.	\$	2,800.00 40
	To Check Electrical Lighting Concerned.	\$	~~ 170.00 X
	To check steering geometry and computer wheel alignment	\$	11 220.00 X
	To transfer of tire, rim and on wheel balancing.	\$	$A \sim 170.00 \text{ X}$
	Towing Fees	\$	~~ 120.00 X
	To transfer of door fittings, attachment and		
	perform water seepage test.	\$	22 170.00 X
	To Remove And Refit Rear W/Screen Glass To		
	Facilitate Bodywork Repair.	\$	~ 170.00 X
	To Transfer Of Fender Fittings, Attachments And	1	
	Perform Water Seepage Test.	\$	7 170.00 X
	TOTAL		6,910.00
	the Repairer of the following:	5	13,140.28
	To resurvey before after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during reservey  REPAIR DAYS Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No itlegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company		10-DAYS 2day
	Acknowledged by Repairor Signature:		

Date:

#### Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 18 December, 2017 11:58 AM

To:

'Ng Wai Yin'; 'Zhe Wei'

Cc:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 7759T & SGQ 9828Y ON 08/12/2017

Attachments:

OI SKETCH PLAN.pdf

Without Prejudice

Your Ref: SHB 7759T

Our Ref: CC3/AXA17023607/Keb3

Dear Sirs,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 7759T & SGQ 9828Y ON 08/12/2017

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability is unclear for this matter. Our insured driver reported that your client cut into his lane and collided into our insured vehicle. Enclosed herewith in this email is a copy of our insured's accident report for your perusal.

We are in a course of investigating into the circumstances of the accident. After verifying further with our OI we will revert with our opinion on the cause of the accident. Kindly do not refer to any party for legal assistance until you heard further from us.

Meanwhile, we would like to request a copy of video footage/witness statement/scene photos(if any) in order for us to look into the matter.

We shall revert upon hearing from you.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

## Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

From: Sent: To:	Jasmine Tan <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg> Saturday, 12 May 2018 4:31 PM Asher Sng (LKKAuto); 'Ng Wai Yin'</jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>
Cc: Subject: Attachments:	claims@transcab.com.sg; Vic (LKKAuto)  RE: [SETTLEMENT] RE: After paint photo (AAD1712-076 - SHB7759T) image001.wmz; image007.wmz
Without Prejudice	
Dear Asher	
Please proceed to send us the	ne payment.
Thank you	
Best Regards Jasmine Tan	
TRANS 得 Cab 運	TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD  No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 569111  Main Line: (65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6257 1330  Direct Line: (65) 6603 1250  Website: www.transcab.com.sg
have received it by mistake, ple disclose its contents to anyone.	may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If yo ease let us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your system; you may not copy this message or . Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming e-mails are not screened for lity and security of this message cannot be guaranteed on the Internet
From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [ Sent: Friday, 27 April 2018 1	[mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]
5명 50.00일 50.000명 (B. 100 B. 100 B	transcab.com.sg>; 'Jasmine Tan' <jasminetan@transcab.com.sg></jasminetan@transcab.com.sg>
	; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com></vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: [SETTLEMENT]	RE: After paint photo (AAD1712-076 - SHB7759T)
Without Prejudice	
Hi Sir,	
We refer to our email dated	28.03.18.
Please kindly let us have you	ir acceptance.
Thank You.	

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 March 2018 10:35 AM

To: 'Ng Wai Yin' < waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg >; 'Jasmine Tan' < jasminetan@transcab.com.sg > Cc: 'claims@transcab.com.sg > < claims@transcab.com.sg >; Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com >

Subject: [SETTLEMENT] RE: After paint photo (AAD1712-076 - SHB7759T)

Without Prejudice

Hi Jasmine,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

<ol> <li>Cost of Repair (w/GST)</li> </ol>		\$ 1,605.00
2. Loss of Rental (3 days x \$75.25)		\$ 225.75
3. Loss of Income (3 days x \$50)		\$ 150.00
4. LTA Search Fee		\$ 5.35
	TOTAL	\$ 1,986.10

Please kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6851 | email: ashersna@kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 28 February 2018 2:13 PM
To: 'Ng Wai Yin' <waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg>

Subject: RE: After paint photo (AAD1712-076 - SHB7759T)

Hi Wai Yin,

Thank You 🕘

Best Regards.

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lld

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5[408933) From: Ng Wai Yin [mailto:waiyin.ng@transcab.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 28 February 2018 2:07 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < Asher Sng @lkkauto.com >

Subject: After paint photo (AAD1712-076 - SHB7759T)

Hi Asher

As per your requested.

Thank You Best Regards, Ng Wai Yin Finance Department TEL: 6603 1265 Ext.308

\*\*\* Please be reminded that all claims correspondence to be send to claims@transcab.com.sg



#### TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63, Singapore 569111 Main Line: (65) 6287 6666 Fax Line: (65) 6287 7764 Website: www.transcab.com.sg

This message is confidential. If may also be privileged or otherwise protected by work product immunity or other legal rules. If you have received it by mistake, please let us know by e-mail reply and delete it from your system; you may not copy this message or disclose its connects to provide. Please send us by fax any message containing deadlines as incoming e-mails are not screened for response deadlines. The integrity and security of this message cannot be guaranteed on the Internet.

### **Print Sent Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SHB7759T (C0462734) [SGQ9828Y]

TP
TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
Dec 8 2017 2:00PM
[PAI HSI YU]
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK\_HQ), sent on 28/02/2018 14:10 PM.

To CC stacey.ng@axa.com.sg; kweemay.tan@axa.com.sg

Subject

AXA\_SG; ashersng@lkkauto.com; vicalpeh@lkkauto.com [MANDATE REQUEST] Re: New TP Assignment - C0462734/GA121428

Dear Sirs,

We refer to the above matter.

The accident occurred when our insured changed lane and collided into third party vehicle (Refer to the video uploaded in Merimen)

Basing on the reports of the circumstance of the accident, we propose to settle third-party claim at 100% liability.

We did clarify with insured the nature of the accident and he's aware that NCD (if any) would be affected.

We seek your approval to offer repairer "TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD" at \$ 2,111.35 (all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

#### Amount Claimed Amount Revised

	Total\$	14,566.45	\$ 2,111.35
4. LTA Search Fee	\$	5.35	\$ 5.35
3. Loss of Income (4days x \$50)	\$	200.00	\$ 200.00 (4days x \$50)
2. Loss of Rental (4days x \$75.25)	\$	301.00	\$ 301.00 (4days x \$75.25)
Cost of Repairs (with GST)	\$	14,060.10	\$ 1,605.00

#### For your approval in merimen please.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: ashersng@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

<-- Original Message -->

From: AXA\_SG

To: LKK\_HQ;sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

CC: AXA\_SG

Sent On: 13/12/2017 05:05 PM

Subject: New TP Assignment - C0462734/GA121428

Dear LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd,

Please survey the vehicle and proceed for direct settlement if damages consistent.

## **Print Received Message**

This mail is associated with:

\*SHB7759T (C0462734) [SGQ9828Y] TP

TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD Dec 8 2017 2:00PM [PAI HSI YU]

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

From

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA\_SG), sent on 27/03/2018 16:36 PM.

To

LKK HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$2000.00) - SHB7759T - Claim Handler: Tan Kwee May

Approved:2000.00:COR:\$1,605.00+ LOR:\$150.5-\$225.75(2-3DAYS)+LOU: \$100-\$150(2-3DAYS)+GIA:\$5.35 =TOTAL:\$1,860.85 - \$1,986.10~\$2.000.00 (ALL-IN)

#### Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

Our Ref

: AAD1712-076

Your Ref

: SGQ9828Y

Date

: 09.February 2018

#### **AXA INSURANCE S PTE LTD**

Dear Sir/Madam.

# ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB7759T AND SGQ9828Y ON 08/12/17 02:30 PM ALONG CLEMENTI RD X CLEMENTI AVE 2

It appears that the above accident was caused by your insured's negligence. We, therefore seeking compensation from you for our financial loss as itemized below:-

1.	Cost of Repair (inclusive of 7% GST)	\$ 1,605.00
2.	Loss of Rental for 4 days @ \$_75.35 per day	\$ 301.00
3.	Loss of Income for 4 days @ \$_5° per day	\$ 200.00
4.	LTA Search Fee	\$ 5.35
5.	Survey Fee	\$ 0.00
	Total	\$ 2 111 35

We enclose a copy of the following documents for your consideration :-

GIA report lodged by our driver

Rental rate and mileage records

Certificate of Insurance

Authorization To Act

Original final repair bill

LTA Search Fee

Kindly let us have the discharge voucher within the next 14 days, failing which we shall proceed to hand over the conduct of this matter to our solicitors without further reference to you.

Yours Faithfully

Trans Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

Tel No.: 6603 1250 (DID)

Note: Please email any further correspondence to claims@transcab.com.sg (6603 1259)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

22 DEC 2017

PAI HSI YU 19 YUNNAN DRIVE SINGAPORE 638280

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC3/AXA17023607/Keb3

YOUR REF : SGQ 9828Y

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGQ 9828Y AND SHB 7759T ALONG CLEMENTI ROAD ON

08/12/2017

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SHB 7759T against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided the Third Party vehicle SHB 7759T. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ashersng@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

 If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at <a href="mailto:ashersng@lkkauto.com">ashersng@lkkauto.com</a>.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA) (Motor Claims Dept)

#### Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

#### **Authorization To Act**

We, Trans-cab Services Pte Ltd of Company Registration No. 200303878K hereby authorize Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd to act on behalf to claim for all losses incurred for the accident involving SHB7759T and SGQ9828Y along CLEMENTI RD X CLEMENTI AVE 2 on 08/12/17 02:30 PM.

In addition, we also hereby authorize the above payment to be made in favour of Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd upon settlement.

Dated this 9 (day) of February 2018

Yours Faithfully

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

#### TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6281 1400

GST Reg No. : 201019626G

Co. Reg No. :201019626G

#### **Authorization to Act**

ISEOW CH	HUNG SHU	IN	(Hirer), _	S0172861Z	(NRIC no.)
hereby authorize	Trans-cab	Services Pt	e Ltd to act	on behalf to claim fo	or my loss of earning
for the accident in	volving St	1B7759T_an	d <u>SGQ9828Y</u>		
along <u>CLEMENT</u>	RD X CLE	MENTI AVE	2		
on_08/12/2017	at	14:30	hrs.		
In addition, we als Auto Services Pte			above payr	nent to be made in fa	avour of Trans-cab
Dated this09	day of	02	2018		
(Hirer's sign	ature)	- :			
Name: SEOW C	HUNG SHU	JIN	_		
NRIC Number, SC	172861Z				
Address: BLK 191	TOA PAYO	OH LOR 4			
#03-652	S(310191)				

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111 Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6281 1400





CLAIM REF INSURED : C0462734 : PAI HSI YU

#### DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We, Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd confirm that by letter of authorisation dated <u>09/02/2018</u>, we are authorised to and do hereby give this discharge for ourselves and on behalf of Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd and the Hirer, SEDWICHUNG SHUNN OF VEHICLE NO. SHB 7759T

Now we Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd for ourselves and the said Hirer and the driver jointly and severally:-

- agree to accept the sum of Singapore Dollars ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX AND CENTS TEN ONLY.

  only (S\$ 1,986,10 ) in the aggregate in full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and/or damage to property that all and any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no ( SGQ 9828Y ) arising out of an accident with ( SHB 7759T ) on 08/12/2017 .
- b) declare that AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of the Insured vehicle shall not be liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever or howsoever present or future that any of us may have against AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no.

  SGQ 9828Y arising directly/indirectly as a consequence of the accident and hereby give our full and final discharge.
- c) We hereby declare that I/we am/are the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein is made in favour of Trans Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd is made without any admission of liability whatsoever on the part of AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD and/or their Insured and/or the driver of vehicle no. SGQ 9828Y.

Dated this	22	day of
Signed by	/	(AUTHORISED SIGNATORY)
Company	Stamp	TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Witness		The state of the s
Name		ASMINE TAN SIEW KIM
I/C No	8	S7405536I
		TRANS-CAB AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD
Address	9 5	No. 2 Ang Mo Kip Street 63
	-	Singapore 569111
		Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Company Reg. No. 199903512M) 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 Customer Centre #B1-01

Tel: +65 6880 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.axa.com.sg

#### Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Tel: 6287 6666 Fax: 6287 7764

Co. Reg. No.: 201019626G GST Reg. No.: 201019626G

## Tax Invoice / Debit Note

TO:

**AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD** 8 SHENTON WAY,#27-01

AXA TOWER

068811 SINGAPORE

ATTENTION:

INVOICE NO. : INV1801-251

DATE

PAGE

: 31 January 2018 REFERENCE NO : AAD1712-076

TERMS

DUE DATE

: 31 January 2018

:1

NO.	CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	6050101	REPAIR-SHB7759T;DOA 08 12 17(LUMP SUM-18)	1	1,605.00	1,605.00

Total SGD Excl. GST: 1,500.00 7% GST:

105.00

Total SGD Incl. GST:

1,605.00

1) All cheques should be crossed and made payable to "Trans-Cab Auto Services Pte Ltd"

\*\*\*\* ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIVE SGD ONLY \*\*\*\*

2) Please quote our Invoice Number during payment.

3) We reserve the right to charge interest @ 1.5% per month on overdue invoice.

4) Any dispute as to the accuracy, charges etc of this invoice must be communicated within 10 days from the date hereof failing which it shall be deemed to have been unconditionally accepted.

# a sint Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400 Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K 09 February, 2018 To Whom It May Concern Dear Sir / Madam, Accident on 08/12/17 02:30 PM at CLEMENTI RD X CLEMENTI AVE 2 We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration no. SHB7759T. The taxi was hired to SEOW CHUNG SHUIN a registered hirer-operator of Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$75.25 per day (inclusive of GST). Please be advised that the Taxi is insured with AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD on a third party basis at the material time of the accident. Please liaise with us directly for any settlement of claims in respect of the said accident. 3. Yours faithfully,

Jasmine Tan

General Manager

#### **Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd**

No. 2 Ang Mo Kio Street 63

Tel No.: 6287 6666 Fax No. 6281 1400

Co./GST Reg. No. 200303878K

08-12-2017

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that the taxi was undergo accident repair in the workshop as follow:

Date In	Date Out	Vehicle No.		
Accident No.	AAD1712-076		Accident Date	08-12-2017
8/12/2017	12/12/2017	SH87759T		

Yours Faithfully,

Trans-Cab Services Pte Ltd

Jasmine Tan

General Manager



## Vehicle Insurance Particulars Result

Vehicle No.	Incident Date/Time	Insurance Company Name
SJL203A	08 Dec 2017 / 08:45:00	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
SLC555H	07 Dec 2017 / 18:25:00	SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
SGQ9828Y	08 Dec 2017 / 14:30:00	AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
Main	13 Dec 2017		13 Dec 2017 17:05 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,500.00 Edit Estimates	S\$1,500.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case

0.00	ain Reference	Claim Detai	is	Documents		how All
CLAIM SUBI	FOLDER DETAILS		[Create	d by insurer]		
Insured:	PAI HSI YU, ID: 522225343, Tel: +0	6598191816				
Main Claimant:	TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.: 200303878K				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SHB7759T	Date of Lo		)17 14:00 - :59 ths and <b>10</b> Days From L	TA Reg Date (N	lan Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / C0462734 Policy/Cover Note No.:			8 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SGQ9828Y	Policy No. (Claimant		80520		
		Excess:	5\$0.00			
Repairer:	Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd (An	g Mo Kio) 2, Ang Mo Kio Stre	et 63, 569111	Ang Mo Kio - Tel: 62876	6666	
Handling Insurer:	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63	38 7288 [Handled by <b>Tan</b> I	Kwee May]			
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 63	38 7288				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled !	Y KENNETH	KONG] [Final Rpt	due 22/12/2	017]
Driver/Custo dian	PAI HSI YU (), NRIC: S2222534J, Te	d: +6598191816				
(Insured):						
(Insured): Adj Asg.	ARC - Yes Please come back on liability t	sefore any settlement. Get TP	video.			
(Insured): Adj Asg Remarks:	ARC - Yes Please come back on liability to MAIL RECEIVED	pefore any settlement. Get TP	video.	View Al	I Compose	Case Mail
(Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATE • AXA_SG (2 • AXA_SG (2		oved (S\$2000.00) - SHB775 I's lawyer before any settle	9T - Claim H			Case Mail
(Insured): Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATE • AXA_SG (2 • AXA_SG (1	D MAIL RECEIVED 27/03/2018): Alert - Adj Mandate Appro 26/12/2017): Please check with insured	oved (S\$2000.00) - SHB775 I's lawyer before any settle	9T - Claim H	andler: Tan Kwee Ma.		Case Mail

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

#### Claim Documents

\*SHB7759T (C0462734)
[SGQ9828Y]
TP
TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD
Dec 8 2017 2:00PM
[PAI HSI YU]
Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd

Uţ	bload Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	rser v
Vid	eo		1 per i	pagé 🔍	
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	Prin
1	26/12/17 11:38	Video - Accident -C0462734 SHB7759T DOA 08.12.17.wmv	0	Load WMV	(V
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per i	page V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Sandanata	Thumbnal	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ace	essment Reports		1 per i	page V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	11 per i	Thumbnai	-
1	14/12/17 15:54	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	Print
					E proj
-1000	otos/Images	properties we have property	3 per i	100	g -com
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	I Print
1	28/02/18 14:04	LKK Survey Photo	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 per s	page 🔍	
Nο	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	Print
1	13/12/17 09:32	EMAIL_ABS	0	Load PDF	
2	13/12/17 09:32	SGQ9828Y INSD GIA_ABS	0	Load PDF	
3	13/12/17 09:32	SHB7759T TP GIA REPORT_ABS	0	Load PDF	
4	13/12/17 09:32	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED_ABS	0	Load PDF	
5	14/12/17 11:01	CO_LEGAL_ABS	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	Prin
1	19/12/17 14:04	ACCELLION	Ð	Load PDF	
2	22/12/17 16:51	LETTER TO OI	Ð	Load PDF	
3	26/02/18 14:47	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
4	26/02/18 14:47	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
5	28/02/18 14:12	LKK Resurvey Photo	0	Load PDF	
6	25/05/18 11:03	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7	25/05/18 11:03	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	25/05/18 11:03	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
o.					

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			0
			V

Merimen e-Claims	Page 2 of 2
i	

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TE			
1 1-1	0.00		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	- Contract of the Contract of	SGQ9828Y (Insd ven) Model:			RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 D						
	SHB7	759T (TF	veh)						AUTO D	AB 4DR (A	()
Date of Accident:	08/12/	2017					_				
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[_]	Yes		[X]	No					
Repair Estimate				: \$		14,060.	10				
Final Repair Cost				: \$		1,60	5.00				
Loss of Token Sum	B)			: 5		150	0.00		3.00 day	ys at \$50.00	per day
Rental (if any)				: \$		22	5.75	3	day	ys .	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			:\$		į	5.35				
Others:				: \$		(	0.00				
				:\$							
Final Settlement Su	m			: \$		1,986	6.10				
Is Third Party World below)	kshop G	IA Regi	stered?	?	[ ]	YES	[	х ]	NO	(Kindly in	dicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Work	shop:		Agr	eed Lial	bility		100	(%)	
B) For GIA Regist  BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia.  PLEASE:	bility to b	(%) e filled o	only for a		collisia	ns and	for c	ases v	vhere B(	(%) OLA does no	- trained and
Remarks LTD											
NO.2 AN	G MO KI	O ST 63	SING	APOF	RE 569	111.					-31
Daymont Instruction	n: Paus	o'o Pros	kdawa								
	-		A REAL PROPERTY.	<u></u>		- 5					1.986.10
	0 0011101	201 (0 11									1,000,11
						1 2 2 2 2					
						33333					
Payment Instruction 1) Trans-cab Aut 2) 3) 4)	-		A REAL PROPERTY.			\$ \$ \$ \$					1,
JOANNE I	LEE KHA	NG MIN	1			5 May 2018					
LKK Auto C	onsultar	ts Pte L	td		1	Date					

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607196R).

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AXA17023607/KEB3Q2

Date:

25/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

GA121428

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHB7759T

Insured Vehicle No:

SGQ9828Y

Date of Loss:

08/12/2017

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0462734

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHB7759T

Make & Model:

RENAULT LATITUDE, 2.0 DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR (A) Engine No:

Chassis No:

Z20S1457059K

Reg. Date: Colour:

28/08/2012 (Man. Year: 2011)

KL1LA69RJBB104385

Red/White

Odometer:

327382 km

Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Gremax 8 mm Gremax 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Giti 5 mm Giti 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		6,230.28	1,173.68	5,056.60	81.16
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		6,910,00	700.00	6,210.00	89.87
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	13,140.28	1,873.68	11,266.60	85.74
Appro	ved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,500.00		
	(S\$)	13,140.28	1,500.00	11,640.28	88.58
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	919.82	105.00	814.82	88.58
	Nett Amount (S\$)	14,060.10	1,605.00	12,455.10	88.58
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x S\$	75.25/day) (S\$)	225.75		
	+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	5.35		
	Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	1,986.10		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/12/2017

Date Inspected:

11/12/2017 Inspected At:

Trans-cab Auto Services Pte Ltd (Ang Mo

Kio)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

2, Ang Mo Kio Street 63 Singapore 569111

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

#### REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source:	MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 26 Feb 2018)
Parts:	143	RENAULT LATITUDE 2.0 DCI AUTO D/AB 4DR (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	d, no print-code for SHB7759T)
Validity:		ates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page in the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info:	Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR DOOR RH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	1,133.00 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR DOOR GUIDE RH CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	60.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	125.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	138.79 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR FENDER RH (CONSISTENT)	Repair	1,145.00 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR FENDER INNER COWLING RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	298.00 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR TAIL LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	479.30 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Buckled	1,202.00 FL	*1,202.00 FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER BEAM (CONSISTENT)	Repair	239.94 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER CENTRE ABSORBER (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	260.00 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH (CONSISTENT)	Distorted	68.76 FL	*68.76 FL
12	1		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	119.74 FL	*-FL
13	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	93.00 FL	*-FL
14	1		*SET FRONT FENDER LINER CLIP RH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
15	1		*DOOR STICKER TRANS-CAB RH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
16	1		*DOOR STICKER 6555-3333 RH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
17	1		*SET SIDE ROCKER PANEL GARNISH CLIP RH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary		
18	1		*REAR TYRE RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	360.00 FS	*-FS
19	1		*REAR WHEEL RIM RH (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable 254.00 FS		*- FS
20	2		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	80.00 FS	*-FS
21	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SPNGE SEAL (CONSISTENT	) Not Necessary		
22	1		*SET REAR BUMPER PARKING SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable 300.00 FS		*-FS
23	1		*SET REAR BUMPER FASTENER CLIP (CONSISTENT)	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
24	1		*SET REAR FENDER INNER COWLING CLIP RH (CONSISTENT)	Not Necessary	30.00 FS	*-FS
=Fra	nchise	part. S=S	pcNett_L=ListItemDisc.		0.700.70	4 000 00
			- List Item Discount on L Items 10	Sub Total (S\$) .00/10.00% (S\$)	6,766.53 536.25	1,300.76 127.08
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,230.28	1,173.68

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING ,KNOCKING AND STRAIGHTENING THE NECESSARY PORTION,REMOVE AND RENEWAL OF PARTS ,ADJUST AND REALIGN THE SAME.	New	2,700.00	300.00
2	TO RUST-PROOFING OF THE AFFECTED AREAS	New	220.00	0.00
3	PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OF THE AFFECTED PORTION	New	2,800.00	400.00
4	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL LIGHTING CONCERNED	New	170.00	0.00
5	TO CHECK STEERING GEOMETRY AND COMPUTER WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	220.00	0.00
6	TO TRANSFER OF TIRE ,RIM AND ON WHEEL BALANCING	New	170.00	0.00
7	TOWING FEES	New	120.00	0.00
8	TO TRANSFER OF DOOR FITTINGS, ATTACHMENT AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST	New	170.00	0.00
9	TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS TO FACILITATE BODYWORK REPAIR	New	170.00	0.00
10	TO TRANSFER OF FENDER FITTINGS ,ATTACHMENTS AND PERFORM WATER SEEPAGE TEST.	New	170.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	6,910.00	700.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >